Job Information
ROND-R-LED
Rond Series - Recessed
Type:
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:

25
"
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: (ROND-R-LED-2-45-30-UNV-CC-DM)
ROND-R-LED
Series
Ronde Series
Recessed
Wattage/Size
45 - 45W/57152
90 - 90W/114032
135 - 135W/171452
180 - 180W/228602
Color Temp
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Size
2 - 2’1
3 - 3’1
4 - 4’1
Lens Type
CC - Concave
CV - Convex
FL - Flat
Options
DM - Dimming
EM - Emergency
CSC - Control Scope Connected
Voltage
UNV - 122-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
(Step-Down Transformer
used for 480V Divider)
1 45W 2’ and 3’ ONLY, 90W 3’ ONLY &
  135W and 180W 4’ ONLY
2 Initial lumens delivered
•
Series Size Wattage/Lumen Color Temp. Voltage Lens Type Options